
1 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 51 83.80 42.43 41.87 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.18 6.421 -2 -1 1 -1

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 -1.96 2.94-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.121 -2 -1 2 -1

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 1 1 4 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.160 1 1 4 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 3 2 3 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 4 2 3 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.292 3 3 3 2

42.72 42.43

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.00 4.50 5.75 6.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.754.00 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.255.25 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.425.25 4.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.00 4.00 6.25 5.50 5.50

41.87

転倒:  -0.50

2 菅  野  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 23 73.39 39.65 33.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 3

2 3T 4.20 0.70 4.900 1 2 2 2

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 3 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 1 3 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 2 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 2 1

7 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X 0.55 5.301 2 2 3 1

8 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.53 2.781 2 2 3 3

9 2F!+2Lo+2T ! 5.28 X -0.06 5.220 -2 -1 1 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 4 3

34.78 39.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.00 4.25 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 3.752.75 3.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.423.75 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.172.75 3.50 4.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.173.00 3.75 4.00 5.25 4.75

33.74
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3 太  田  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 54 67.70 32.36 35.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -0.53 2.62-2 -2 -2 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 1 2 2

4 2F+2A+SEQ 4.08 0.55 4.631 2 1 2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.14 5.751 0 0 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 2 0 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

31.25 32.36

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 3.75 4.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.50 3.75 4.25 5.25 5.25

35.34

4 鈴  木  杏  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢GOLD F・S・C 7 67.55 32.35 35.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2A+SEQ 6.08 0.29 6.371 0 1 2 0

2 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 -0.70 6.50-1 -3 -1 -1 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 0 1 0

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.860 -1 -1 0 -1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 2 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.35 2.662 3 1 2 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

31.17 32.35

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.083.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

35.20
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5 岡  本  凛  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 32 61.94 29.13 32.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -2 0 -1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 0 0 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.32-1 0 -2 1 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

7 2Lo+2T+2Lo 5.17 X 0.00 5.170 0 0 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 0 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

29.68 29.13

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.50 3.50 3.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 3.00 3.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.174.50 3.50 3.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.174.50 3.25 3.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.50

32.81

6 持  田  海  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 43 61.04 26.74 34.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 2 2

2 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -2 -2 0 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

7 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 4.32 -0.22 4.100 -1 -1 1 -1

8 1S 0.44 X -0.17 0.27-5 -4 -4 -1 -5

9 2F+2T+2T< < 4.49 X -0.30 4.19-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 -1 -1 0 0

28.53 26.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.174.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.504.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.00 3.75 4.25 4.75 5.00

34.80

転倒:  -0.50

第48回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

2019年3月28日～3月31日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港）
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ａクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/03/31 16:22 Page 3



7 伊  藤  領  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 33 58.54 28.63 30.41 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 1 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 0 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 1 2 2 2

6 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 1 0

7 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.07 4.250 0 0 1 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

28.24 28.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.25 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.754.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.50 3.00 3.50 4.25 4.00

30.41

転倒:  -0.50

8 園  田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 27 57.15 25.54 31.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 0 1 1

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 1 1 1

6 2F+2Lo<+2T< < 4.06 -0.72 3.34-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.14 3.881 0 0 1 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 1 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 2 0

25.36 25.54

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

31.61
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9 星  野  真  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桐生クラブ 37 55.57 26.92 28.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -1 -2 0 -2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 0 0

4 2A+1Eu<<+2S << 4.60 -0.99 3.61-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 0 1

6 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 0 1 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz!+2T*+REP * 1.62 X -0.28 1.34-1 -2 -2 0 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

28.09 26.92

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 3.25 3.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 3.00 2.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.583.75 2.75 3.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.583.75 3.25 3.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.00 3.00 2.75 3.75 4.00

28.65

10 佐  藤  優  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 53.39 25.02 29.87 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 2 2 3

4 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 1 -1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.723 1 1 2 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 0 1 2 1

8 2Lz<!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.58 X -0.79 3.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

27.41 25.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.674.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

29.87

転倒:  -1.50
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11 吉  田  け  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 20 51.84 25.01 27.33 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 0 0 1

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.06 5.22-1 0 -1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.14 3.60-1 -2 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

25.82 25.01

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

27.33

転倒:  -0.50

12 五十嵐  美  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 19 49.41 22.74 26.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.08 -0.70 2.38-3 -3 -4 -2 -4

3 2F!+2Lo+1T ! 3.90 -0.42 3.48-2 -4 -3 -1 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 1 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 1 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 -2 0 -1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 1 0 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-4 -3 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1

23.54 22.74

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.172.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

26.67
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13 坂  田  菜々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 8 48.89 22.59 26.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 1 1

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 -3 0 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 0 2 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

7 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 0 1 0

8 2F!+1Lo< ! 2.40 X -0.90 1.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.82 X -0.42 4.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

23.72 22.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

26.80

転倒:  -0.50

14 常  田  香  穏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 40 48.41 21.21 27.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1T 2.20 -0.18 2.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 0 -3

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.03 0.520 -1 -1 0 -1

9 2S+2Lo 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 -2 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 -1 0 1

21.05 21.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 4.00

27.20
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15 小  林  想  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 14 48.13 22.66 25.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -2 -1 0 -1

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 1 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-2 0 -1 0 0

4 2Lo<+2Lo+2T< < 3.96 -0.68 3.28-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 -1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 1 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 -1 1 0 0

23.15 22.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

25.47

16 千  葉  美乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 47.86 22.13 25.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 0 1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0

4 2F+2T< < 2.78 -0.36 2.42-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 1 1

7 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 1 1

21.80 22.13

Skating Skills 1.60 3.172.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.002.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

25.73
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17 坂  本  ひろの

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 13 47.40 20.97 26.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.68 -0.42 4.26-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 2F!+2T< ! 3.06 X -0.54 2.52-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

9 2S< < 1.08 X -0.46 0.62-5 -5 -4 -3 -5

10 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 1 0 0

22.92 20.97

Skating Skills 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.254.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

26.93

転倒:  -0.50

18 小  林  そ  ら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

前橋クラブ 1 46.94 20.95 25.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.281 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 1 1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.09 1.520 1 1 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

9 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.04 3.230 1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -1 0 0 -2

20.82 20.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 3.75 3.25 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 4.25 2.75

25.99
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19 山  本  栄  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 39 46.68 21.35 25.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.58 1.00-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 2F<+2T+2T < 3.95 -0.27 3.68-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 0 1 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 2F< < 1.35 -0.27 1.08-2 -2 -2 0 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 0 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

8 2Lz<! ! 1.74 X -0.74 1.00-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 -1

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

22.63 21.35

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.50

25.33

20 海老根  紗  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 16 45.54 21.78 24.26 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F<+2Lo< < 2.63 -0.54 2.09-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 -1 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 0 0 2 1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo* * 3.74 X -0.07 3.67-1 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 2

23.36 21.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.50

24.26

転倒:  -0.50
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21 田  村  麻  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 34 44.99 18.56 26.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-2 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 0 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.431 -1 -1 0 -1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 -1 0 1

6 2F< < 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -1 -1 0 0

10 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

19.77 18.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 4.00

26.93

転倒:  -0.50

22 永  作  果  蓮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 44.66 20.72 24.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T<+2T< < 3.26 -0.61 2.65-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 0 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.820 -2 -2 0 -2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 1 0 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

8 1A+2Lo< < 2.62 X -0.64 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0

22.55 20.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

24.94

転倒:  -1.00
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23 細  井  菜奈生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 26 44.05 18.85 25.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.58 1.00-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2F+2T+2T< < 4.08 -0.36 3.72-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -4 -4 -5 -3

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 1 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

20.31 18.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.082.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.173.00 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

25.20

24 花  田  実  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 44 43.85 21.13 23.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

4 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.34 0.94-3 -3 -3 -1 -2

5 2F+2Lo< < 3.08 -0.36 2.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 2F+2T+2T 4.84 X -0.12 4.720 -1 -1 -2 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 1 1

10 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

23.71 21.13

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 3.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.083.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.00 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

23.72

転倒:  -1.00
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25 千  田  ひのか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 17 42.81 18.11 25.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo+2T 4.30 0.00 4.300 -1 0 0 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 -1 0 1 1

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.95 0.95-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 1 0

19.66 18.11

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

25.20

転倒:  -0.50

26 菊  池  さや子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 42 42.36 19.03 23.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 1 -1 0 1

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 0 1 1

4 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -1.05 1.45-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -2 -2 0 -2

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -2 0 0

8 2S+2T+2Lo<< << 3.41 X -0.61 2.80-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

20.78 19.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.832.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.002.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

23.33
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27 幕  田  柚  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 29 42.15 19.35 22.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.60 1.20-4 -2 -3 -3 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 1

4 2Lze+2T+2T e 4.18 -0.52 3.66-3 -4 -4 -2 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

6 1Lze e 0.45 -0.17 0.28-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

7 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

20.28 19.35

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.923.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 2.923.00 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.75 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.50

22.80

28 西  本  弥  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 18 41.95 19.78 22.67 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 1 2 1

2 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 -0.17 4.13-1 -2 0 0 -2

3 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0 0 -1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.12 3.29-1 -1 0 0 -1

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 1 0 1 1

10 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -3 -1 -1

21.00 19.78

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.922.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

22.67

転倒:  -0.50
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29 飯  田  夏  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 30 41.89 18.02 23.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 1 1

2 2Fe+2Lo<< e 1.85 -0.68 1.17-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.48 0.72-3 -5 -4 -2 -5

4 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.38 -0.42 3.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.32 1.42-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.50 1.38-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

20.26 18.02

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 2.923.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.75

23.87

30 松  尾  美  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 22 41.26 16.30 25.46 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<+2Lo< < 2.63 -0.54 2.09-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.32 1.26-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 1 0 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 1 0 -1

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.25 1.752 1 1 2 2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 0 1 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.13 1.561 1 1 1 0

16.91 16.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

25.46

転倒:  -0.50
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31 佐  川  瑚  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FC 50 41.23 19.46 22.27 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.40 -0.36 4.04-2 -3 -2 0 -2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.500 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 0 -1

4 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.40 1.10-1 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.240 -1 0 0 -1

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X -1.05 3.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

21.69 19.46

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.922.75 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.832.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.75

22.27

転倒:  -0.50

32 大  澤  咲  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢GOLD F・S・C 36 40.81 18.01 22.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 0 1

4 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 0.00 2.240 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 1 0

7 2Lz<! ! 1.74 X -0.58 1.16-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.66 1.76-5 -4 -4 -3 -3

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -1 -1 -1 0

19.80 18.01

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.923.25 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.50

22.80
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33 渡  部  柚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 35 40.74 17.79 22.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 1 -1

3 2F 1.80 -0.72 1.08-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 0

9 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.90 2.51-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 2

19.64 17.79

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.672.25 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 2.922.50 3.00 2.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.50 2.75 2.50 3.50 3.50

22.95

34 佐  藤  樹  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 15 40.36 15.82 24.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+1Lo 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 -1

2 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 -1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

5 2F<<+2T< << 1.48 -0.49 0.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 -1 0 -3 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 -1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 0 1 1

16.98 15.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.922.50 3.00 3.25 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

24.54
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35 幕  田  桜  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 12 40.35 17.39 23.46 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 -1

2 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 -2 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -3 0

7 2Lze+2T e 2.88 -0.79 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.66 2.75-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

9 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.47 1.27-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

10 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 0 1 1

20.03 17.39

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.75

23.46

転倒:  -0.50

36 福  田  真  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 40.12 18.62 22.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.63 0.95-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

7 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0

8 1A+2T 2.64 X -0.65 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 -1 -1 0 0

20.32 18.62

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.833.00 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

22.00

転倒:  -0.50
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37 鎌  田  眞  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 9 37.34 15.87 21.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.06 3.440 -1 0 1 -2

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 1 0 1 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 -1

8 2S+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.87-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

16.32 15.87

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

21.47

38 太  田  杏  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 47 37.21 17.87 19.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 2S+2Lo 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -1 0 -1 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 0 -1 -2

4 2T 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

6 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.48 2.71-4 -5 -3 -3 -4

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -1 -2 -1 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

19.35 17.87

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.50 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.172.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

19.34
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39 樋  口  心  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 55 36.92 16.09 21.33 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -2 -2 0 -1

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 -4 0

8 2F<+2Lo< < 2.89 X -0.54 2.35-4 -4 -4 -2 -4

9 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.04 2.820 0 -1 0 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.250 -1 -1 -1 -1

17.65 16.09

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

21.33

転倒:  -0.50

40 船  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 10 36.33 13.80 22.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<<e e 0.45 -0.23 0.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -4 -4 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-3 0 -1 -1 0

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz<<e*+2T< * 1.08 X -0.49 0.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0 -1 1

9 1A+1Eu<+2S < 3.06 X -0.26 2.80-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

14.99 13.80

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.923.25 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

22.53
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41 永  井  桜  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 28 35.54 15.54 20.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<<e e 0.45 -0.23 0.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0 -1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2F< < 1.49 X -0.32 1.17-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 1

9 1A+1Eu<+2S< < 2.71 X -0.44 2.27-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

10 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

17.55 15.54

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.582.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.00

20.00

42 佐  藤  香  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FC 21 35.48 14.28 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-2 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -2 -1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 0 -2 -3

4 2F+2T< < 2.78 -0.36 2.42-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-4 0 0 -1 -1

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 0 -1

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 1 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.47 0.81-3 -4 -3 -5 -4

16.16 14.28

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.503.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.753.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.673.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

21.20
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43 十  河  夏  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 25 35.07 13.46 21.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1T < 1.38 -0.20 1.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

4 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 -1 0 0

6 2F+2T< < 2.78 -0.84 1.94-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

7 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

9 2S<+1Lo*+REP * 0.76 X -0.20 0.56-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -1 0 -2

15.43 13.46

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

21.61

44 丸  山  愛  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 46 34.96 13.63 21.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 -1 0 -1

2 2F<+2T<< << 1.75 -0.68 1.07-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 1

5 2Lz<<e e 0.45 -0.23 0.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 -2 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 2S<+2T< < 2.16 X -0.39 1.77-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

10 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

15.59 13.63

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

21.33
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45 小  林  愛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FC 6 34.95 13.34 21.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.54 1.26-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 2Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 2.56 -0.35 2.21-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1T 0.99 X -0.02 0.970 -2 0 0 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.32 0.88-3 -2 -1 -3 -3

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 1 0

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-1 -3 -2 -1 -3

15.24 13.34

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.672.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.50

21.61

46 石  井  桜  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 31 34.19 12.96 21.73 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.60 1.60-3 -4 -5 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

3 2Lz<<e e 0.45 -0.23 0.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.35 1.15-2 -1 -3 -2 -5

5 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -2 -1 -1 -4

9 2S<+2T<< << 1.52 X -0.49 1.03-5 -5 -5 -2 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 1

15.92 12.96

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

21.73

転倒:  -0.50
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47 原      未那海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

伊勢崎クラブ 11 34.05 14.06 19.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2T 3.90 0.00 3.901 0 0 0 -1

2 Lz 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -2 -1 -4 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 -2 0 0

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X -0.11 1.83-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.76-1 -1 0 0 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -1 -1 -1

14.91 14.06

Skating Skills 1.60 2.583.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.332.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.503.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

19.99

48 川  島  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 24 31.77 12.45 19.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<+2T< < 2.33 -0.54 1.79-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 0 -2 -1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 1

8 2F< < 1.49 X -0.32 1.17-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 2S<+2T< < 2.16 X -0.39 1.77-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.54 12.45

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.332.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.332.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

19.32
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49 岩  橋  茉  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アーデル霧降C 45 30.78 12.60 18.68 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.50 0.85-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

7 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.64 X -0.61 2.03-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

8 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 -1 0 -2

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 -2 0 -1

10 2Lz<+2T<< << 2.18 X -0.79 1.39-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

15.67 12.60

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.171.75 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.422.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.422.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.172.00 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.50

18.68

転倒:  -0.50

50 糸  永  恵梨花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 38 30.10 11.66 18.94 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.39 1.89-5 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2Lz<! ! 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.32 0.88-3 -2 -3 -3 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 -1 0

7 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.020 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.52 1.22-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -1 -1 -1 -2

14.57 11.66

Skating Skills 1.60 2.422.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.172.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.173.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.583.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.503.00 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.75

18.94

転倒:  -0.50
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51 中  村  日瑶里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

前橋クラブ 41 29.20 9.26 20.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.48 1.22-4 -3 -4 -5 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 0 -2 -2 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.44 0.76-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

7 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.36 X -0.33 1.03-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.49 9.26

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.583.00 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.00

20.94

転倒:  -1.00

52 喜  山      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 49 28.93 13.82 17.61 2.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.50

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2T<<+2T<< e 2.38 -0.79 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.221 0 -1 0 -1

4 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 0 -2 -1 -1

6 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 -1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.79 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -2 -1 0 0

18.69 13.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 1.922.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.172.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.172.00 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

17.61

転倒:  -2.50

第48回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

2019年3月28日～3月31日
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